Print Ediion 05/01/19
Re-order # 13869
©2019 Sollos Landscape Lighing LLC. All sizes and speciicaions are subject to change. All rights reserved. All product names are trademarks
or registered trademarks of Sollos Landscape Lighing. Sollos Landscape Lighing is a Halco Lighing Technologies Company.
Lighing Technologies
2940 Paciic Drive Norcross GA 30071
P.O. Box 1368 Norcross GA 30091-1368
Toll Free 800-677-3334 | Fax 800-880-0822

3
Table of Contents
 4 Products Ordering Guide
 5 Up & Accent Lights
 6 Path Lights
 7  Pendant Light
 7 Ledge Lights
 7 In-Ground & Well Lights
 7 Step Lights
 7 Deck Lights
 8 Commercial, Integrated,
  Smart Transformers
 8 MR16
 8 Accessories
 9 Lamps
 10 Lamp Guide
11 Lamp Guide - continued
Page 5
Page 6
Page 7
Page 7
Page 7
Page 7
Page 8
Page 7
Page 8
Page 8
solloslighing.com
4
Modern, Tradiional, Straight & Dome Hats
Mix and Match Path Light Ordering
Sollos Path Light kits include a hat, stem, 8” ground stake, and lamp. All Sollos Path Lights are supplied with a Halco JC20 halogen lamp unless another lamp
model is speciied.
Copper
Copper
Stainless Steel
Stainless Steel
Textured Black
Textured Black
Textured Bronze
Textured Bronze
Anique Brass
Anique Brass
JC2/830/OMNI/IP65/LED JC3/830/OMNI/IP65/LEDJC1/830/OMNI/IP65/LED JC2/827/LED2
Tradiional Hat Straight Hat Dome HatModern Hat Mushroom
(Stem Included)
■ 12" ■ 15" ■ 18"
Example: To order an Anique Brass 5.5” Tradiional Hat with 15” Stem and Halco ProLED JC20/2WW/LED Lamp, the order code would be PTH055-AB-15-JC20/2WW/LED.
See Page 9 for our line of transformers. See Page 11 for our line of lamps.
JC2S/830/LED2JC10/1WW/LED JC20/2WW/LED
Contemporary, Straight & Modern Bullet
Mix and Match Bullet Light Ordering
Sollos Bullet Lights are supplied with an 8” ground stake. To order with lamp, please provide the lamp part number (indicated below) with the ixture order code from
the following pages.
1 Select the Fixture:
1 Select the Fixture:
Contemporary Bullet Straight Bullet Modern Bullet
2 Select the Finish:
2 Select the Stem Height
3 Select the Light Output Equivalent:
3 Select the Finish:
4 Select the Light Output Equivalent:
MR16FL4/827/LED MR16BAB/827/LED MR16NFL10/827/LED MR16WFL10/827/LED
solloslighing.com

Lamp MR16 (50W Max)
Mouning Accessory 8" Ground Stake Included
Order Codes
Anique Brass BCB065-AB
Textured Black BCB065-TB
Textured Bronze BCB065-TZ
BMB062
Housing Architectural Aluminum
Lens Clear Tempered Glass
Stem/Knuckle Architectural Aluminum
Wiring 3 t. 18-2 Lead Wire
Lamp MR16 (50W Max)
Mouning Accessory 8" Ground Stake Included
Order Codes
Textured Black BMB062-TB
Textured Bronze BMB062-TZ
BSB067
Housing
Cast Brass, Natural
Copper or
Stainless Steel
Lens Clear Tempered Glass
Stem/Knuckle Cast Brass
Wiring 3 t. 18-2 Lead Wire
Lamp MR16 (50W Max)
Mouning Accessory 8" Ground Stake Included
Order Codes
Anique Brass BSB067-AB
Textured Black BSB067-CU
Textured Bronze BSB067-SS
BSB060
Housing Architectural Aluminum
Lens Clear Tempered Glass
Stem/Knuckle Architectural Aluminum
Wiring 3 t. 18-2 Lead Wire
Lamp MR16 (50W Max)
Mouning Accessory 8" Ground Stake Included
Order Codes
Textured Black BSB060-TB
Textured Bronze BSB060-TZ
FRF058
Housing Cast Brass or
Architectural Aluminum
Lens Clear Tempered Glass
Stem/Knuckle Cast Brass or
Architectural Aluminum
Wiring 3 t. 18-2 Lead Wire
Lamp T4 Bi-Pin (50W Max)
Mouning Accessory 8" Ground Stake Included
Order Codes
Anique Brass FRF058-AB
Textured Black FRF058-TB
Textured Bronze FRF058-TZ
FRF057
Housing Cast Brass or
Architectural Aluminum
Lens
Includes Both Clear and
Frosted Glass
Stem/Knuckle Cast Brass or
Architectural Aluminum
Wiring 3 t. 18-2 Lead Wire
Lamp T4 Bi-Pin
Mouning Accessory 8" Ground Stake Included
Order Codes
Anique Brass FRF057-AB
DLBCB075
Housing Anique Brass
Lens Clear Tempered Glass
Stem/Knuckle Anique Brass
Wiring 25 t. 18-2 Lead Wire
Lamp T4 Bi-Pin
Mouning Accessory 8" Ground Stake Included
Order Codes
Anique Brass DL-BCB075-AB (995503)
DLBCB077
Housing Anique Brass
Lens Clear Tempered Glass
Stem/Knuckle Anique Brass
Wiring 25 t. 18-2 Lead Wire
Lamp G5.3 Bi-Pin
Mouning Accessory 8" Ground Stake Included
Order Codes
Anique Brass DL-BCB077-AB (995504)
BSB062
Housing Cast Brass or
Architectural Aluminum
Lens Clear Tempered Glass
Stem/Knuckle Cast Brass or
Architectural Aluminum
Wiring 3 t. 18-2 Lead Wire
Lamp MR16 (50W Max)
Mouning Accessory 8" Ground Stake Included
Order Codes
Textured Black BSB062-TB
Textured Bronze BSB062-TZ
BSB054
Housing Cast Brass or Natural
Copper
Lens Clear Tempered Glass
Stem/Knuckle Cast Brass
Wiring 3 t. 18-2 Lead Wire
Lamp MR11 (35W Max)
Mouning Accessory 8" Ground Stake Included
Order Codes
Anique Brass BSB054-AB
Copper BSB054-CU
Up & Accent Lights

Mouning
Accessory 8" Ground Stake Included
Order Codes     5" Diameter        7" Diameter
12" Stem
Anique Brass PMH050-AB-12 PMH070-AB-12
Copper PMH050-CU-12 PMH070-CU-12
15" Stem
Anique Brass PMH050-AB-15 PMH070-AB-15
Copper PMH050-CU-15 PMH070-CU-15
18" Stem
Anique Brass PMH050-AB-18 PMH070-AB-18
Copper PMH050-CU-18 PMH070-CU-18
PMH070-AB-18
PTH
Housing Natural Copper, Anique Brass
or Stainless Steel
Lens
Clear Polycarbonate with
Dual Silicone Gaskets
Collar Brass
Stem Opions 12", 15" and 18"
Wiring 3 t. 18-2 Lead Wire
Lamp T3 Bi-Pin (20W Max)
Mouning Accessory 8" Ground Stake Included
Order Codes               4" Diameter        5.5" Diameter    7.5" Diameter
12” Stem
Anique Brass PTH040-AB-12 PTH055-AB-12 PTH075-AB-12
Copper PTH040-CU-12
Stainless Steel PTH055-SS-12
15” Stem
Anique Brass PTH040-AB-15 PTH055-AB-15 PTH075-AB-15
Copper
PTH040-
CU-15
PTH055-CU-15 PTH075-CU-15
Stainless Steel PTH055-SS-15 PTH075-SS-15
18” Stem
Anique Brass PTH055-AB-18 PTH075-AB-18
Copper PTH055-CU-18 PTH075-CU-18
Stainless Steel PTH055-SS-18 PTH075-SS-18
PSH040-TB-15
PSH
Housing Architectural Aluminum
Lens Clear Tempered Glass

Lamp T3 Bi-Pin (20W Max)
Mouning Accessory 8" Ground Stake Included
Order Codes
12" Stem
Textured Black PDO083-TB-12
Textured Bronze PDO083-TZ-12
15" Stem
Textured Black PDO083-TB-15
Textured Bronze PDO083-TZ-15
18" Stem
Textured Black PDO083-TB-18
Textured Bronze PDO083-TZ-18
PMU
Housing Architectural Aluminum
Lens
Clear Tempered Glass

200VA 12V TR12SS-INT-200
300VA 12V, 13V, 14V, 15V TR15SS-INT-300
Max VA Voltage Taps Order Codes
120VA
14V x (2)
TR14ST-150
120VA TR14ST-300
TR15SS-INT-300 TR14ST-150, TR14ST-300TR12SS-INT-120
TR12SS-INT-200
TR12PC-INT-100
Commercial
MR 16 RGB-W MR16 Black MR16 Black 35 Wat
Integrated Smart
FREE Sollos® app available from the app store for
Apple® or Google Play Store™ for Android™
Download the FREE Sollos ColorSplash app and bring the power
of landscape lighing control to your ingerips! Using the app,
you can connect lighing, create zones, turn on/of, change or
create programs…and so much more!
See Page 10 for speciicaions See Page 10 for speciicaions See Page 10 for speciicaions
solloslighing.com
9
LED Lamps
JC2S JC2 JC10/20 BA15s
JC10 BA15s JC10 G4 JC20 G4 JC20 BA15s
JC35 GY6.35 JC50 GY6 35
912
MR11FTD
JC20 BA15s 912 Wedge 3155 Wedge 81996 81998
81999 MR16BAB
B10
PAR36WFL
T10
G25 ST19
A19 S14AMS14
9051
solloslighing.com
10
Lamp Guide
Wat Base Product # Product Code Descripion Dimmable Volts Color Temp. CRI Lumens
Useful
Life
Watage
Equivalent
Tradiional JC Series
JC10
1W Wedge 80791 912/1WW/LED2 Omnidirecional 10-18 3000K 82 75 20,000 10
1.5 Wat BA15s 80692 JC10/1WW/BA15S/LED Omnidirecional 10-24 3000K 82 150 30,000 10
1.5 Wat G4 80693 JC10/1WW/LED Omnidirecional 10-24 3000K 82 150 30,000 10
JC20
2.4 Wat BA15s 80691 JC20/2WW/BA15S/LED Omnidirecional 10-24 3000K 82 250 30,000 20
2.4 Wat G4 80833 JC2/827/LED Omnidirecional 10-24 2700K 82 240 30,000 20
2.4 Wat G4 80690 JC20/2WW/LED Omnidirecional 10-24 3000K 82 250 30,000 20
2.4 Wat G4 80815 JC20/2NW/LED Omnidirecional 10-24 5000K 82 260 30,000 20
JC35
4.5 Wat GY6.35 80830 JC35/4WW/LED Omnidirecional 10-18 3000K 82 450 30,000 35
JC50
5.5 Wat GY6.35 81997 JC50/5WW/LED Omnidirecional 10-18 3000K 82 550 30,000 50
JC3
3.3 Wat G4 81078 JC3VWFL/827/LED 100° Very Wide Flood 12 2700K 82 200 25,000 20
2.5 Wat G4 81996 ● JC3/830/OMNI/IP65/LED Omnidirecional 10-15 - 80 300 15,000 20
IP Rated JC Series
JC1
1.2 Wat G4 81998 JC1/830/OMNI/IP65/LED IP65 Rated 10-15 3000K 82 110 15,000 10
JC2S
1.4 Wat G4 81091 JC2S/827/LED2 IP65 Rated 10-15 2700K 82 140 40,000 20
1.4 Wat G4 81092 JC2S/830/LED2 IP65 Rated 10-15 3000K 82 150 40,000 20
JC2
1.6 Wat G4 81999 JC2/830/OMNI/IP65/LED IP65 Rated 10-15 3000K 82 180 15,000 20
2.3 Wat G4 81109 JC2/827/LED2 Omnidirecional, IP65 Rated 10-15 2700K 82 250 40,000 20
2.3 Wat G4 81108 JC20/2WW/LED2 Omnidirecional, IP65 Rated 10-15 3000K 82 250 40,000 20
JC10
1.5 Wat BA15s 80810 JC10/1WW/BA15S/LED2 IP65 Rated 10-18 3000K 82 100 40,000 10